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Week 1 Games

116 shelby county drunk tank
150 The Arrington Express
106 King Marty's Moneymakers
50 Michael Bushwhackers
114 Turd and long
81 Billy G's personal cab drive

Week 2 Games

144  shelby county drunk tank
66 The Frontrunners
139 King Marty's Moneymakers
91 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
137 Turd and long
102 The Ash Attack

Week 3 Games

155 shelby county drunk tank
168 The Frontrunners
185 King Marty's Moneymakers
138 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
169 Turd and long

98 The Ash Attack

Week 4 Games

149 shelby county drunk tank
92 The Frontrunners

177 The Arrington Express
61 The Free Agents
84 Michael Bushwhackers

152 The Four Horsemen

Week 5 Games

143 shelby county drunk tank

142 The Frontrunners

105 The Arrington Express
92 The Free Agents

118 King Marty's Moneymakers

151 The Four Horsemen

Week 6 Games

131 shelby county drunk tank
138 The Frontrunners
69 The Arrington Express
90 The Free Agents
103 King Marty's Moneymakers
166 Michael Bushwhackers

Week 7 Games

135 shelby county drunk tank

155 The Frontrunners

112 The Arrington Express
94 The Free Agents

179 Michael Bushwhackers

155 The Four Horsemen

84
124
120

84
185
167

124
153
147

87
137
179

147
114
142
166
100
144

76
134
139
113

63
108

104
113
177
165

94
145

120
119
151
111
104
134

131
166
33
179
90
124

The Frontrunners

The Free Agents

Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
The Four Horsemen

The Ash Attack
Domination Station

The Arrington Express
The Free Agents
Michael Bushwhackers
The Four Horsemen
Billy G's personal cab drive
Domination Station

The Free Agents

The Arrington Express
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
Domination Station

Billy G's personal cab drive

King Marty's Moneymakers
Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
Billy G's personal cab drive
Domination Station

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
Michael Bushwhackers
Turd and long

The Ash Attack

Billy G's personal cab drive
Domination Station

Domination Station

Billy G's personal cab drive
The Four Horsemen

Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
Turd and long

The Ash Attack

Billy G's personal cab drive
The Ash Attack

Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
King Marty's Moneymakers
Domination Station

Turd and long
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Tie Breaker: Turd and long (21 - 5)
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Week 8 Games

99 shelby county drunk tank
125 The Frontrunners
156 The Arrington Express
128 The Free Agents
102 King Marty's Moneymakers
76 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs

Week 9 Games

120 shelby county drunk tank

104 The Frontrunners

109 The Arrington Express
107 The Free Agents

150 King Marty's Moneymakers
103 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs

Week 10 Games

133 shelby county drunk tank
134 The Frontrunners

59 The Arrington Express
127 The Free Agents
172 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
153 The Four Horsemen

Week 11 Games

165 shelby county drunk tank

102 The Frontrunners

129 The Arrington Express
106 The Free Agents

199 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
119 Michael Bushwhackers

Week 12 Games

124  shelby county drunk tank
99 The Arrington Express
130 King Marty's Moneymakers
226 Michael Bushwhackers

103 Turd and long
82 Billy G's personal cab drive

Week 13 Games

156 shelby county drunk tank

111 The Frontrunners

121 King Marty's Moneymakers
62 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs

124 Turd and long

117 The Ash Attack

Week 14 Games

68 shelby county drunk tank
126 The Frontrunners
170 King Marty's Moneymakers
109 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
164 Turd and long
133 The Ash Attack

102
85
210
96
92
68

144
152
157
94
162
91

84
148
156
267
108
184

128
159
135
189
153
158

141
124
95
136
97
141

121
121
125
137
145
108

165
107
80
142
59
155

Michael Bushwhackers
The Four Horsemen
Domination Station
Turd and long

The Ash Attack

Billy G's personal cab drive

The Four Horsemen
Turd and long

Michael Bushwhackers
Billy G's personal cab drive
Domination Station
The Ash Attack

The Ash Attack
Domination Station

King Marty's Moneymakers
Michael Bushwhackers
Turd and long

Billy G's personal cab drive

Turd and long

King Marty's Moneymakers
The Ash Attack

The Four Horsemen
Domination Station

Billy G's personal cab drive

The Frontrunners

The Free Agents

Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
The Four Horsemen

The Ash Attack
Domination Station

The Arrington Express
The Free Agents
Michael Bushwhackers
The Four Horsemen
Billy G's personal cab drive
Domination Station

The Free Agents

The Arrington Express
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
Domination Station

Billy G's personal cab drive

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Louisville Champs League

Www.rtsports.com
2010 Schedule
28-Feb-2011 04:31 PM Eastern

Playoff Week 1 Games

157 Michael Bushwhackers
148 shelby county drunk tank

Billy G's personal cab driver
Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
Domination Station

The Arrington Express

The Ash Attack

The Four Horsemen

The Free Agents

The Frontrunners

Playoff Week 2 Games

143 Michael Bushwhackers
104 King Marty's Moneymakers

Billy G's personal cab driver
Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
Domination Station

The Arrington Express

The Ash Attack

The Four Horsemen

The Free Agents

The Frontrunners

119
126

143
117

King Marty's Moneymakers
Turd and long

157

87
160
129
146
148

92
119

shelby county drunk tank

Turd and long

116
118
192
110

95
104
117
113
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Tie Breaker: shelby county drunk tank (13 - 3)



