Louisville Champs League

www.rtsports.com 2010 Schedule 28-Feb-2011 04:31 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

116	shelby county drunk tank	84	The Frontrunners
150	The Arrington Express	124	The Free Agents
106	King Marty's Moneymakers	120	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
50	Michael Bushwhackers	84	The Four Horsemen
114	Turd and long	185	The Ash Attack
81	Billy G's personal cab drive	167	Domination Station

Week 2 Games

144	shelby county drunk tank	124	The Arrington Express	
66	The Frontrunners	153	The Free Agents	
139	King Marty's Moneymakers	147	Michael Bushwhackers	
91	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs	87	The Four Horsemen	
137	Turd and long	137	Billy G's personal cab drive	Tie Breaker: Turd and long (21 - 5)
102	The Ash Attack	179	Domination Station	

Week 3 Games

155	shelby county drunk tank	147	The Free Agents
168	The Frontrunners	114	The Arrington Express
185	King Marty's Moneymakers	142	The Four Horsemen
138	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs	166	Michael Bushwhackers
169	Turd and long	100	Domination Station
98	The Ash Attack	144	Billy G's personal cab drive

Week 4 Games

149	shelby county drunk tank	76	King Marty's Moneymakers
92	The Frontrunners	134	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
177	The Arrington Express	139	Billy G's personal cab drive
61	The Free Agents	113	Domination Station
84	Michael Bushwhackers	63	Turd and long
152	The Four Horsemen	108	The Ash Attack

Week 5 Games

143	snelby county drunk tank	104	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slug
142	The Frontrunners	113	Michael Bushwhackers
105	The Arrington Express	177	Turd and long
92	The Free Agents	165	The Ash Attack
118	King Marty's Moneymakers	94	Billy G's personal cab drive
151	The Four Horsemen	145	Domination Station

Week 6 Games

131	shelby county drunk tank	120	Domination Station
138	The Frontrunners	119	Billy G's personal cab drive
69	The Arrington Express	151	The Four Horsemen
90	The Free Agents	111	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
103	King Marty's Moneymakers	104	Turd and long
166	Michael Bushwhackers	134	The Ash Attack

Week 7 Games

135	snelby county drunk tank	131	Billy G's personal cab drive
155	The Frontrunners	166	The Ash Attack
112	The Arrington Express	33	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs
94	The Free Agents	179	King Marty's Moneymakers
179	Michael Bushwhackers	90	Domination Station
155	The Four Horsemen	124	Turd and long



Week 8 Games

99	shelby county drunk tank	102	Michael Bushwhackers
125	The Frontrunners	85	The Four Horsemen
156	The Arrington Express	210	Domination Station
128	The Free Agents	96	Turd and long
102	King Marty's Moneymakers	92	The Ash Attack
76	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs	68	Billy G's personal cab drive

Week 9 Games

120	shelby county drunk tank	144	The Four Horsemen
104	The Frontrunners	152	Turd and long
109	The Arrington Express	157	Michael Bushwhackers
107	The Free Agents	94	Billy G's personal cab drive
150	King Marty's Moneymakers	162	Domination Station
103	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs	91	The Ash Attack

Week 10 Games

133	shelby county drunk tank	84	The Ash Attack
134	The Frontrunners	148	Domination Station
59	The Arrington Express	156	King Marty's Moneymakers
127	The Free Agents	267	Michael Bushwhackers
172	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs	108	Turd and long
153	The Four Horsemen	184	Billy G's personal cab drive

Week 11 Games

165	shelby county drunk tank	128	Turd and long
102	The Frontrunners	159	King Marty's Moneymakers
129	The Arrington Express	135	The Ash Attack
106	The Free Agents	189	The Four Horsemen
199	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs	153	Domination Station
119	Michael Bushwhackers	158	Billy G's personal cab drive

Week 12 Games

124	shelby county drunk tank	141	The Frontrunners
99	The Arrington Express	124	The Free Agents
130	King Marty's Moneymakers	95	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slug
226	Michael Bushwhackers	136	The Four Horsemen
103	Turd and long	97	The Ash Attack
82	Billy G's personal cab drive	141	Domination Station

Week 13 Games

156	shelby county drunk tank	121	The Arrington Express
111	The Frontrunners	121	The Free Agents
121	King Marty's Moneymakers	125	Michael Bushwhackers
62	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs	137	The Four Horsemen
124	Turd and long	145	Billy G's personal cab drive
117	The Ash Attack	108	Domination Station

Week 14 Games

68	shelby county drunk tank	165	The Free Agents
126	The Frontrunners	107	The Arrington Express
170	King Marty's Moneymakers	80	The Four Horsemen
109	Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs	142	Michael Bushwhackers
164	Turd and long	59	Domination Station
133	The Ash Attack	155	Billy G's personal cab drive

Louisville Champs League

www.rtsports.com 2010 Schedule 28-Feb-2011 04:31 PM Eastern

Playoff Week 1 Games

157	Michael Bushwhackers	119	King Marty's Moneymakers
-----	----------------------	-----	--------------------------

148 shelby county drunk tank 126 Turd and long

Billy G's personal cab driver 157 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs 87 **Domination Station** 160 The Arrington Express 129 The Ash Attack 146 The Four Horsemen 148 92 The Free Agents The Frontrunners 119

Playoff Week 2 Games

143	Michael Bushwhackers	143 shelby	county drunk tank	Tie Breaker: shelby county drunk tank (13 - 3)
-----	----------------------	------------	-------------------	--

104 King Marty's Moneymakers 117 Turd and long

Billy G's personal cab driver 116 Crazy Jimmy's Hug and Slugs 118 **Domination Station** 192 The Arrington Express 110 The Ash Attack 95 The Four Horsemen 104 The Free Agents 117 The Frontrunners 113